
Nizamabad - Adilabad Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07895X - Exp - SCR 
NZB/Nizamabad Junction to ADB/Adilabad 

5h 25m - 251 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZB Nizamabad Junction 10:05 0 1 0 50 SCR
2 BSX Basar 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 29 50 344 SCR
3 DAB Dharmabad 10:54 10:56 2m 0 1 39 61 355 SCR
4 UMRI Umri 11:25 11:26 1m 0 1 69 41 384 SCR
5 MUE Mudkhed Junction 11:55 12:15 20m 0 1 88 63 372 SCR
6 BOKR Bhokar 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 109 51 461 SCR
7 HEM Himayatnagar 13:19 13:20 1m 0 1 146 60 399 SCR
8 SHSK Sahasrakund 13:35 13:36 1m 0 1 161 57 401 SCR
9 KNVT Kinwat 14:23 14:24 1m 0 1 205 41 319 SCR
10 ADB Adilabad 15:30 0 1 251 - 248 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (01:28)

Sep 01 2024 (01:28)

1

1


